
BAR BITES

15.00 - 22.00 Garnished with herbs from our rooftop garden

GIN AND TONICS

Damrak Amsterdam

A real Amsterdam gin. A bright blend of oranges, 
lemons, cinnamon, lavender and star anise.  

12,00 Harissa Olives 4,50

Smoked Almonds 4,50

Skin on Fries
Lemon pepper mayo

Vegan Bitterballen
Dutch mustard

6,50

8,50

Crispy Mushrooms
Sate mayo, mango jalapeño salsa

Loaded Mediterranean Nachos
Feta, sun-dried tomato tapenade, 
tzatziki

Fried Chicken Bites
Red miso glaze, mango mayo, sesame

Pimentos de Padron
Lemon pepper mayo 

Hummus Plate
Fluffy pita

12,00

14,50

14,50

9,00

8,50

Hendrick’s 

A global superstar. This is a neo-classic gin with 
wonderful notes of both cucumber and roses. 

14,00

Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret

It’s bold and unexpected. Enjoy a classic gin 
infused with red wine, wood, and dark fruit. 

14,00

Monkey 47 Dry 

An exotic dry gin with a crisp and citrus flavour,  
combined with floral notes, hints of peppery 
spice, and bitter fruit. 

14,00

Gin Mare 

Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and thyme. 
This gin takes you back to the Mediterranean 
coast at the height of summer. 

14,00

Bombay Sapphire 

A vapor-infused gin, with Moroccan coriander 
seeds to the spice of West African grains. Uniquely 
distilled for a smooth and complex taste.  

12,00

Tanqueray 10 

An explosion of fresh citrus. Distilled in small 
batches with the addition of fresh grapefruits, 
oranges, limes and chamomile flowers.  

13,00

Damrak - 0.0%

A 450-year legacy meets modern taste 
— alcohol-free gin with zesty citrus from 
Curaçao oranges & botanicals.

11,00

All prices include VAT
Any allergies? Please let our Sidekick know

Vegetarian Vegan

Contains nuts Gluten free





It’s better to have a beer with 1 friend than to have 500 friends on 
social media. 

Our Kindred Spirits Bar is serving freshly ground coffee, a rainbow 
of tea blends and a mind-bending range of spirits to lift the spirits. 
Evenings turn more intimate with the serving of bar bites and 
wine – best enjoyed shared in our cozy Living Room. Unwinding 
with a drink at the end of an honest day of work is the best way 
to understand what Zoku is all about. Need a break from work, 
a new idea or an unexpected breakthrough? Join our daily Fika 
community ritual: a coffee break at 15.30 where our members, 
residents and guests mingle over a free coffee or tea and a treat.

OUR PHILOSOPHY



6,00

4,25

4,25

4,25

5,00

4,00

COFFEE TEA
Available with: cow, soy, almond & oat milk 
Extra shot (+0,50) | Monin syrup (+0,50)
Make it iced (+0,50)

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coca Cola 
Regular or Zero

Thomas Henry
Ginger ale
Ginger beer
Tonic
Grapefruit soda

Charitea
Green or Red Rooibos

Lemonaid
Passion fruit or Lime

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat white

Cortado 

Espresso macchiato 

Double espresso macchiato

Latte 

Latte macchiato 

Chai latte

Matcha latte

Tony’s hot chocolate

Fresh mint or ginger 

Loose leaf teas 
Rooibos Herbal tea
Chamomile 
Earl Grey - Tiny Kingdom
Green - Eight Butterflies 
Black - Nordic Reflection
White - Northern Grace

3,50

3,95 

3,95

4,00

4,40

3,75

3,75

4,20

4,40

4,40

4,60

4,60

4,20

4,50

3,90

5,00

3,00

2,50

2,50

4,00

4,25
4,25
4,25
4,25

5,00

5,00

Batu Kombucha

Marie Stella Maris Water
Still or Sparkling Small
Still or Sparking Large

Juices 
Apple juice
Orange juice
Pomegranate juice

SWEET TREATS  
Cake of the day

Loaf of the day

Croissant

Pain au chocolat



Negroni

With equal parts Campari, gin, and sweet vermouth, it 
couldn’t be easier to make, proving that, like Stooges 
and Musketeers, the best things really do come in 
threes. Switch out the gin with mezcal for a smoky 
twist.

Damrak gin, Campari & Willem’s wermoed. 

12,00

Heineken

Oedipus Mannenliefde 6,00 | 9,00

4,50 |  7,00

33cl     57cl

4,00

6,00 

6,00

6,50

6,00

BOTTLES	ON DRAFT

BEERS

COCKTAILS

8,50

ROOFTOP HAPPY HOUR

Damrak Gin & Tonic
Aperol Spritz

Daily from 17.00 - 18.00

Heineken 0,0% 

Vrijwit 0,5%

Sol

IJwit

Vedett IPA

Sour Chick

A citrusy dream, guilt-free and green. We’ve 
transformed upcycled chickpea water into a frothy 
delight, paired with your choice of spirit. Refreshing, 
responsible, and oh-so-good.

Your choice of Monkey Shoulder whiskey or Villa 
Massa Amaretto, lemon juice, aquafaba & sugar 
syrup.

13,00

Appletini

Made with planet-loving Avallen Calvados, this crisp 
concoction is a sweet and tart symphony that’s as 
kind to the earth as it is to your taste buds. Every sip 
supports the little heroes who make it all happen - the 
bees.

Avallen Calvados, apple juice, lemon juice & 
sugar syrup

13,00

Paloma

Sweet, sour, and salty, this take on tequila is a little 
lighter than what you may be used to. Hailing from 
Mexico in the 1950s, Paloma will have you feeling like 
a million bucks.

Rooster Rojo tequila reposado, Thomas Henry 
grapefruit soda, lime juice & salt. 

12,00

Dark & Stormy 

Alien abductions, strange disappearances, and ghostly 
sightings, the Bermuda Triangle is notorious for its 
mysterious vanishings. The Dark and Stormy was the 
one good thing to come out of it.

Sailor Jerry spiced rum, Thomas Henry ginger 
beer, lime juice & bitters. 

12,00

Moscow Mule

This cocktail’s origins have nothing to do with Moscow 
or mules. And after a few sips of this fiery drink, you 
won’t care much about its history either ;)

Bols vodka, Thomas Henry ginger beer, lime juice 
& bitters.

12,00

Mezcalita

Sweet and slightly smoky, meet another Mexican 
classic: Mezcalita! Its citrus edge packs a powerful 
punch. You’ve been warned!

Mezcal, Cointreau, lime juice & sugar syrup.

14,00

Espresso Martini

Cold and caffeinated. What else is there to say...
Bols vodka, Bols coffee liquer & sugar syrup.

13,00



Fluère Bitter, non-alcoholic sparkling wine & 
sparkling water.

SPRITZ YOUR WAY

MOCKTAILS

Sour Chick 0.0%

Not An Aperol Spritz 0.0% Limello Spritz 0.0%

Elderflower Spritz 0.0%

Paloma 0.0%

Dark & Stormy 0.0%  

Virgin Mule 0.0%

Our virgin Sour Chick is a guilt-free, plant-powered 
delight. It’s a citrusy concoction that’s as kind to the 
planet as it is to your taste buds. Enjoy the frothy 
goodness without the alcohol.

Skip the spirits, not the sunshine. It’s like a mini-
vacation in a glass, without the hangover.

A zesty escape to the Amalfi Coast. All the lemon-y 
goodness, none of the booze.

Drift into a floral fantasy. It’s a delicate dance of sweet 
and bubbly, perfect for those who prefer their buzz 
without the booze.

Our Paloma sans alcohol is a burst of sunny grapefruit 
flavor. It’s a light and refreshing drink that’s perfect 
for any occasion. No tequila required!

A tropical tempest in a glass. All the spicy ginger kick, 
none of the rum. Perfect for when you crave a classic, 
but want to keep it clean.

It’s a refreshing blend of spicy ginger and lime. It’s the 
perfect pick-me-up without the vodka. Get ready to 
kick back and relax.

Lyre’s Amaretti, lemon juice, aquafaba & sugar 
syrup.

Dr. Jaglas San Limello, non-alcoholic sparkling 
wine & sparkling water.

Elderflower syrup, non-alcoholic sparkling wine 
& sparkling water.

Fluère Smoked Agave, lime juice & Thomas 
Henry grapefruit soda.

Fluère Spiced Cane, Thomas Henry ginger beer 
& lime juice.

Damrak 0.0%, Thomas Henry ginger beer & lime 
juice.

13,00

Aperol Spritz

Pleasantly citrusy and slightly bitter, this spritzer is 
timeless. Live la dolce vita right on our cozy rooftop, 
even when it’s pouring outside!

Aperol, sparkling wine & sparkling water.

12,00

12,00

Limoncello Spritz

Soak up the sun (or city lights) with our Limoncello 
Spritz. This zesty number is our rooftop Greenhouse 
glow-up. Think Italy in a glass, but with a view.

Villa Massa Limoncello, sparkling wine & 
sparkling water.

12,00

12,00

Elderflower Spritz

It’s like a secret garden in a glass, bursting with 
delicate elderflower magic and a refreshing bubbly 
kick. The perfect escape to a whimsical wonderland, 
right here on our rooftop.

St-Germain, sparkling wine & sparkling water.

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00



This full-bodied white is creamy, powerful, and surpris-
ingly refreshing. It’s a southern charm with a northern 
soul.

Icare Chardonnay
Côtes de thongue, France

Chardonnay

By Bottle 43,00

Ignite your palate with this Cava. A Valencia night 
essential, bursting with brioche, almond, and apricot 
flavors.

Dry, fresh, and fabulous. This non-alcoholic sparkler 
is proof that pregnancy cravings can be sophisticated.

Aged in ancient underground vaults, this pleasant 
white effervescent from Vouvray shows a refined taste 
of green fruit, citrus, almonds and biscuit with a floral 
finish and creamy mousse. 

SPARKLING
Cava Nit Del Foc Organic Brut
Valencia, Spain

Chardonnay, Macabeo

Pas du Tout 0,0%
Provence, France

Airen, Chardonnay, Ugni blanc

Domaine de la Rouletiere Vouvray Brut
Loire, France 

Chenin Blanc

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00 By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

By Bottle 45,00

WINES

WHITE

This Vinho Verde is a summer sensation. Crisp green 
apple notes and a gentle mousse make the Arca Nova 
the ultimate thirst quencher.

Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Vinho Verde
Portugal

Arinto, Loureiro, Trajadura

By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

Discover the essence of Abruzzo in our Trebbiano wine. 
Bursting with peach, nectarine, lime, fresh herbs, and a 
touch of minerality, it’s like sipping the Italian summer 
sun.

I Pentri Falanghina Monte Cigno
Campania, Italy

Phalanghina

By Bottle 48,00

Buy one, get one tree! With every sip of this organic 
Pinot Grigio you literally make the world a bit greener. 
Because for every bottle sold, a tree is planted by 
WeForest. Taste of white fruits and fresh minerals.

Treeborn
Veneto, Italy

Pinot Grigio

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

Leonidas has mastered the Greek grape game. Each 
wine is a story told by altitude. Expect a surprising 
symphony of aromas, richness, and floral notes.

Novus Altitude
Peloponnese, Greece 

Assyrtiko, Malagousia, Moschofilero

By Glass 8,00 | By Bottle 40,00

GRAPE DISTRICT



WINES

GRAPE DISTRICT

Born from sun-kissed vineyards, this Spanish rosé 
needs no chemical help. Pure, fresh, and guaranteed to 
brighten your day.

ROSÉ
El Granjero
Tierra de Castilla, Spain  

Bobal

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

Aged for 12 months in oak, this Rioja is the ultimate 
partner for rich flavors. From red meat to cheese, it 
handles it all with grace.

RED

SWEET

Marques de Tomares Rioja Crianza
Rioja, Spain

Graciano, Tempranillo

The Touriga Nacional grape is the pride of Portugal. It 
steals the show in Port wines and in this Vista Nova it 
is supported by Camarate and Castelão. An unbeatable 
trio. Soft tannins, juicy red fruit and a touch of wood.

A burst of energy in a glass. This White Port from 
Matt and João is a honeyed citrus dream. Versatile and 
delicious, it’s perfect for any occasion.

Vista Nova
Estremadura, Portugal

Touriga Nacional, Camarate, Castelao

Quinta da Pedra Alta No3 White Port
Douro, Portugal

Gouveio, Rabigato, Viosinho

By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

By Glass 10,00 | By Bottle 65,00

 By Bottle 48,00

Who doesn’t love Primitivo? This sun-drenched grape 
from the heel of the boot of Italy gives the wine a 
sultry character. Taste of plums, blackberries, spices 
and pepper. 

Don Filippo
Puglia, Italy

Primitivo

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

Juicy dark fruit flavors with a planet-friendly punch. 
This Bobal-Cabernet blend supports WeForest with 
every bottle.

Treeborn Monastrell Cabernet Sauvignon
Alicante, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon, Monastell

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

By Bottle 43,00

A burst of energy in a glass. This White Port from 
Matt and João is a honeyed citrus dream. Versatile and 
delicious, it’s perfect for any occasion.

Torre Vinaria Montepulciano
Abbruzo, Italy

Montepulciano



7,00

7,00

8,00 

12,00

12,00

6,006,00

7,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

 7,00

 7,00

7,50

10,00

12,00

7,00 

8,00

8,00

12,00

VODKA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

RUM

GENEVER

WHISKEY

Rooster Rojo Reposado 

Calle 23 Reposado 

Zunte Mezcal

Patron Silver

6,00 

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00 

7,00

LIQUOR & DIGESTIF
Bols coffee liqueur

Villa Massa Amaretto

Villa Massa Limoncello 

Licor 43 

Baileys 

Cointreau

Campari

Jägermeister

St-Germain

		   

Jameson 

Bulleit Bourbon

Tullamore Dew

Maker’s Mark

Monkey Shoulder

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 yrs 

Macallan Double Cask 12 yrs 

SPIRITS

APÉRITIF AND DIGESTIF

Bols Vodka  

Tito’s Handmade 

Discarded Chardonnay Vodka

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Sailor Jerry

Discarded Banana Peel 

Zacapa 23

Brugal 1888 

Wynand Fockink 

7,00

8,00

10,00

Willem’s Wermoed

Martell VS Cognac 

Avallen Calvados 


