## GIN AND TONICS

Garnished with herbs from our rooftop go	arden			
Damrak Amsterdam	12,00			
A real Amsterdam gin. A bright blend of oranges, lemons, cinnamon, lavender and star anise.				
Hendrick's	14,00			
A global superstar. This is a neo-classic gin v wonderful notes of both cucumber and ros				
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret	14,00			
It's bold and unexpected. Enjoy a classic gin infused with red wine, wood, and dark fruit.				
Monkey 47 Dry	14,00			
An exotic dry gin with a crisp and citrus flav combined with floral notes, hints of pepper spice, and bitter fruit.				
Gin Mare	14,00			
Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and thyr This gin takes you back to the Mediterranea coast at the height of summer.				
Bombay Sapphire	12,00			
A vapor-infused gin, with Moroccan coriand seeds to the spice of West African grains. U distilled for a smooth and complex taste.				
Tanqueray 10	13,00			
An explosion of fresh citrus. Distilled in sma batches with the addition of fresh grapefrui oranges, limes and chamomile flowers.				
Damrak - 0.0%	11,00			
A 450-year legacy meets modern taste				

### BAR BITES

15.00 - 22.00

Harissa Olives 🕑 🛞	4,50
Smoked Almonds 🛞 🏽 🕥	4,50
Skin on Fries Lemon pepper mayo	6,50
Vegan Bitterballen 🕅 Dutch mustard	8,50
Hummus Plate 🕅 Fluffy pita	8,50
Pimentos de Padron	9,00
Crispy Mushrooms  🕅 🕲 Sate mayo, mango jalapeño salsa	12,00
Loaded Mediterranean Nachos Feta, sun-dried tomato tapenade, 🕜 🏈	14,50
Fried Chicken Bites Red miso glaze, mango mayo, sesame	14,50

All prices include VAT Any allergies? Please let our Sidekick know

√ Vegetarian 
√ Vegan

𝔊 Contains nuts (₮) Gluten free

A 450-year legacy meets modern taste — alcohol-free gin with zesty citrus from Curaçao oranges & botanicals.

## KINDRED SPIRITS

### OUR PHILOSOPHY

It's better to have a beer with 1 friend than to have 500 friends on social media.

Our Kindred Spirits Bar is serving freshly ground coffee, a rainbow of tea blends and a mind-bending range of spirits to lift the spirits. Evenings turn more intimate with the serving of bar bites and wine – best enjoyed shared in our cozy Living Room. Unwinding with a drink at the end of an honest day of work is the best way to understand what Zoku is all about. Need a break from work, a new idea or an unexpected breakthrough? Join our daily Fika community ritual: a coffee break at 15.30 where our members, residents and guests mingle over a free coffee or tea and a treat.

## HOT DRINKS -

## COFFEE

Available with: cow, soy, almond & oat milk Extra shot (+0,50) | Monin syrup (+0,50) Make it iced (+0,50)

Espresso	3,50
Double espresso	3,95
Americano	3,95
Cappuccino	4,00
Flat white	4,40
Cortado	3,75
Espresso macchiato	3,75
Double espresso macchiato	4,20
Latte	4,40
Latte macchiato	4,40
Chai latte	4,60
Matcha latte	4,60
Tony's hot chocolate	4,20

## ΤΕΑ

4,50
3,90



## SOFT DRINKS & JUICES -

Coca Cola		Batu Kombucha	5,00
Regular or Zero	4,00	Marie Stella Maris Water	
Thomas Henry		Still or Sparkling Small	4,00
Ginger ale	4,25	Still or Sparking Large	6,00
Ginger beer	4,25	Juices	
Tonic	4,25	Apple juice	4,25
Grapefruit soda	4,25	Orange juice	4,25
Charitea		Pomegranate juice	4,25
Green or Red Rooibos	5,00		
Lemonaid			
Passion fruit or Lime	5,00		

## BFFRS

ON DRAFT	33cl 57cl	BOTTLES	
Oedipus Mannenliefde	6,00   9,00	Heineken 0,0%	4,00
Heineken	4,50   7,00	Vrijwit 0,5%	6,00
		Sol	6,00
		IJwit	6,50
		Vedett IPA	6,00

## COCKTAILS

### ROOFTOP HAPPY HOUR

Daily from 17.00 - 18.00

Damrak Gin & Tonic Aperol Spritz

8.50



#### Negroni

#### 12,00

#### Damrak gin, Campari & Willem's wermoed.

With equal parts Campari, gin, and sweet vermouth, it couldn't be easier to make, proving that, like Stooges and Musketeers, the best things really do come in threes. Switch out the gin with mezcal for a smoky twist.

#### Sour Chick

#### 13,00

Your choice of Monkey Shoulder whiskey or Villa Massa Amaretto, lemon juice, aquafaba & sugar syrup.

A citrusy dream, quilt-free and green. We've transformed upcycled chickpea water into a frothy delight, paired with your choice of spirit. Refreshing, responsible, and oh-so-good.

### Appletini 🔬

#### Avallen Calvados, apple juice, lemon juice & sugar syrup

Made with planet-loving Avallen Calvados, this crisp concoction is a sweet and tart symphony that's as kind to the earth as it is to your taste buds. Every sip supports the little heroes who make it all happen - the bees.

#### Paloma

12.00

#### *Rooster Rojo tequila reposado, Thomas Henry* grapefruit soda, lime juice & salt.

Sweet, sour, and salty, this take on tequila is a little lighter than what you may be used to. Hailing from Mexico in the 1950s, Paloma will have you feeling like a million bucks.

#### Dark & Stormy

#### 12,00

#### Sailor Jerry spiced rum, Thomas Henry ginger beer, lime juice & bitters.

Alien abductions, strange disappearances, and ghostly sightings, the Bermuda Triangle is notorious for its mysterious vanishings. The Dark and Stormy was the one good thing to come out of it.

#### Moscow Mule

12,00

#### Bols vodka, Thomas Henry ginger beer, lime juice & bitters.

This cocktail's origins have nothing to do with Moscow or mules. And after a few sips of this fiery drink, you won't care much about its history either;)

#### Espresso Martini

Bols vodka, Bols coffee liquer & sugar syrup. Cold and caffeinated. What else is there to say ...

#### Mezcalita

#### 14,00

#### Mezcal, Cointreau, lime juice & sugar syrup.

Sweet and slightly smoky, meet another Mexican classic: Mezcalita! Its citrus edge packs a powerful punch. You've been warned!

## SPRITZ YOUR WAY

Aperol, sparkling wine & sparkling water.

Pleasantly citrusy and slightly bitter, this spritzer is timeless. Live la dolce vita right on our cozy rooftop,

#### Limoncello Spritz

#### 12,00 Aperol Spritz

#### 12,00

## *Villa Massa Limoncello, sparkling wine & sparkling water.*

Soak up the sun (or city lights) with our Limoncello Spritz. This zesty number is our rooftop Greenhouse glow-up. Think Italy in a glass, but with a view.

#### Elderflower Spritz

#### 12,00

#### St-Germain, sparkling wine & sparkling water.

It's like a secret garden in a glass, bursting with delicate elderflower magic and a refreshing bubbly kick. The perfect escape to a whimsical wonderland, right here on our rooftop.



## MOCKTAILS —

#### Not An Aperol Spritz 0.0%

## Fluère Bitter, non-alcoholic sparkling wine & sparkling water.

*Skip the spirits, not the sunshine. It's like a minivacation in a glass, without the hangover.* 

#### Elderflower Spritz 0.0%

#### 12,00

# *Elderflower syrup, non-alcoholic sparkling wine* & sparkling water.

Drift into a floral fantasy. It's a delicate dance of sweet and bubbly, perfect for those who prefer their buzz without the booze.

#### Sour Chick 0.0%

#### 13,00

## Lyre's Amaretti, lemon juice, aquafaba & sugar syrup.

Our virgin Sour Chick is a guilt-free, plant-powered delight. It's a citrusy concoction that's as kind to the planet as it is to your taste buds. Enjoy the frothy goodness without the alcohol.

#### Paloma 0.0%

#### 12,00

# *Fluère Smoked Agave, lime juice & Thomas Henry grapefruit soda.*

Our Paloma sans alcohol is a burst of sunny grapefruit flavor. It's a light and refreshing drink that's perfect for any occasion. No tequila required!

#### Limello Spritz 0.0%

12,00

## Dr. Jaglas San Limello, non-alcoholic sparkling wine & sparkling water.

A zesty escape to the Amalfi Coast. All the lemon-y goodness, none of the booze.

#### Dark & Stormy 0.0% 12,00

Fluère Spiced Cane, Thomas Henry ginger beer & lime juice.

A tropical tempest in a glass. All the spicy ginger kick, none of the rum. Perfect for when you crave a classic, but want to keep it clean.

#### Virgin Mule 0.0%

12,00

## Damrak 0.0%, Thomas Henry ginger beer & lime juice.

It's a refreshing blend of spicy ginger and lime. It's the perfect pick-me-up without the vodka. Get ready to kick back and relax.



### SPARKLING

#### Cava Nit Del Foc Organic Brut

Valencia, Spain

#### Chardonnay, Macabeo

Ignite your palate with this Cava. A Valencia night essential, bursting with brioche, almond, and apricot flavors.

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

Domaine de la Rouletiere Vouvray Brut Loire, France Chenin Blanc

Aged in ancient underground vaults, this pleasant white effervescent from Vouvray shows a refined taste of green fruit, citrus, almonds and biscuit with a floral finish and creamy mousse.

By Bottle 45,00

### WHITE

#### Treeborn

Veneto, Italy

#### Pinot Grigio

Buy one, get one tree! With every sip of this organic Pinot Grigio you literally make the world a bit greener. Because for every bottle sold, a tree is planted by WeForest. Taste of white fruits and fresh minerals.

#### By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

#### Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Vinho Verde

#### Portugal

#### Arinto, Loureiro, Trajadura

This Vinho Verde is a summer sensation. Crisp green apple notes and a gentle mousse make the Arca Nova the ultimate thirst quencher.

#### By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

#### Novus Altitude

Peloponnese, Greece

Assyrtiko, Malagousia, Moschofilero

Leonidas has mastered the Greek grape game. Each wine is a story told by altitude. Expect a surprising symphony of aromas, richness, and floral notes.

By Glass 8,00 | By Bottle 40,00

Pas du Tout 0,0%

Provence, France

Airen, Chardonnay, Ugni blanc

Dry, fresh, and fabulous. This non-alcoholic sparkler is proof that pregnancy cravings can be sophisticated.

By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

#### Icare Chardonnay

Côtes de thongue, France

#### Chardonnay

This full-bodied white is creamy, powerful, and surprisingly refreshing. It's a southern charm with a northern soul.

#### By Bottle 43,00

#### l Pentri Falanghina Monte Cigno Campania, Italy Phalanghina

Discover the essence of Abruzzo in our Trebbiano wine. Bursting with peach, nectarine, lime, fresh herbs, and a touch of minerality, it's like sipping the Italian summer sun.

By Bottle 48,00



## ROSÉ

#### El Granjero

Tierra de Castilla, Spain

#### Bobal

Born from sun-kissed vineyards, this Spanish rosé needs no chemical help. Pure, fresh, and guaranteed to brighten your day.

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

### SWEET

#### Quinta da Pedra Alta No3 White Port

Douro, Portugal

#### Gouveio, Rabigato, Viosinho

A burst of energy in a glass. This White Port from Matt and João is a honeyed citrus dream. Versatile and delicious, it's perfect for any occasion.

#### By Glass 10,00 | By Bottle 65,00

### RED

#### Vista Nova

Estremadura, Portugal Touriga Nacional, Camarate, Castelao

The Touriga Nacional grape is the pride of Portugal. It steals the show in Port wines and in this Vista Nova it is supported by Camarate and Castelão. An unbeatable trio. Soft tannins, juicy red fruit and a touch of wood.

#### By Glass 7,00 | By Bottle 33,00

#### Don Filippo

Puglia, Italy

#### Primitivo

Who doesn't love Primitivo? This sun-drenched grape from the heel of the boot of Italy gives the wine a sultry character. Taste of plums, blackberries, spices and pepper.

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

#### Treeborn Monastrell Cabernet Sauvignon

#### Alicante, Spain

#### Cabernet Sauvignon, Monastell

Juicy dark fruit flavors with a planet-friendly punch. This Bobal-Cabernet blend supports WeForest with every bottle.

By Glass 7,50 | By Bottle 38,00

### Marques de Tomares Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain Graciano, Tempranillo

Aged for 12 months in oak, this Rioja is the ultimate partner for rich flavors. From red meat to cheese, it handles it all with grace.

#### By Bottle 48,00

### Torre Vinaria Montepulciano

Abbruzo, Italy

#### Montepulciano

A burst of energy in a glass. This White Port from Matt and João is a honeyed citrus dream. Versatile and delicious, it's perfect for any occasion.

#### By Bottle 43,00



#### GRAPE DISTRICT

## – APÉRITIF AND DIGESTIF —

## LIQUOR & DIGESTIF

Bols coffee liqueur	6,00	Willem's Wermoed	7,00
Villa Massa Amaretto	6,00	Martell VS Cognac	8,00
Villa Massa Limoncello	6,00	Avallen Calvados	10,00
Licor 43	6,00		- 1
Baileys	6,00		
Cointreau	6,00		
Campari	6,00		1300
Jägermeister	6,00		
St-Germain	7,00		

– SPIRITS –

### VODKA

Bols Vodka	6,00	Wynand Fockink	6,00
Tito's Handmade	7,00		
Discarded Chardonnay Vodka	8,00	WHISKEY	
		Jameson	7,00
RUM		Bulleit Bourbon	7,00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	7,00	Tullamore Dew	7,00
Sailor Jerry	7,00	Maker's Mark	7,00

GENEVER

Sailor Jerry	7,00	Maker's Mark	7,00
Discarded Banana Peel	8,00	Monkey Shoulder	7,50
Zacapa 23	12,00	The Balvenie Doublewood 12 yrs	10,00
Brugal 1888	12,00	Macallan Double Cask 12 yrs	12,00

## TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Rooster Rojo Reposado	7,00
Calle 23 Reposado	8,00
Zunte Mezcal	8,00
Patron Silver	12,00